

## Flin Flon Minor Hockey Association

PO Box 862 Flin Flon, Manitoba R8A 1N6

## Flin Flon Minor Hockey Volunteer/Jersey Deposit Form

Name of Parent/Guardian:	
Name Of Child(ren):	
Division:	
Address:	
Phone: (Res)	(Cell)
Email:	
A refundable post dated cheque of \$200.00 is due at registration. EVERY family is required to do a MINIMUM of 4 (four) hours of volunteer work for Flin Flon Minor Hockey Association. These hours DO NOT include anything individuals work for their REP hockey teams (AA, A and B). Money generated from volunteer hours and fundraising goes directly back into Flin Flon Minor Hockey Association which benefits ALL members. This cheque also acts as a deposit on all FFMHA jerseys loaned out during the season. This cheque will be given back or destroyed upon completion of Volunteer Hours and return of FFMHA Jerseys.	
o Coach (Full Season Commitment)	
o Installing Ice At Creighton Sportex	
o Novice Tournament (This is a minor hockey tournament)	amont Novice Parents Are Required)
O Hockey D Tournament (This is a minor hockey tournament. Hockey D Parents Are Required) O Rep Team Tryout Weekend	
o Executive	
o Registration	
o Awards Gala	
o Awards Gala	



o Additional Fundraiser/Volunteer Jobs - List: \_\_\_\_\_